
31st December 2023

Under the Local Transparancy Code of 2015 local authorities with gross annual income or expenditure exceeding £200,000 must 

publish quarterly data which includes all expenditure exceeding £500; government procedurement card transactions and procurement 

information for details of every invitation to tender for contracts to provide goods or invitation to tender for contracts to provide 

goods or services with a value that exceeds £5,000.

Expenditure exceeding £500

Guidance issued by the Local Government Association states that this includes itmes of expenditure such as individual invoices;

grant payments; expense payments; payments for goods and services; grants; grants in aid; rent; credit notes over £500 and

transactions with other public bodies

Date Department Beneficary Nett

Expenditure incurring incurring expenditure Amount Recoverable Non Recoverable

incurred Expenditure expenditure

Parish Council

06.11.23 Parish CIL Elan Servics 4,679.98£    936.00£       

06.11.23 Tree Surgery W Jarvis & Son 1,275.00£    255.00£       

06.11.23 Parish CIL Suffolk County Council 1,710.00£    

08.12.23 Parish CIL A E White 2,618.00£    523.60£       

Tree surgery - Churchyard, cemetery and The Green

Solar posts

Install new barriers

EXPENDITURE OF £500 OR MORE FOR THE PERIOD ENDING:

Summary of the purpose of the Vat

2 x Solar vehicle activated signs


